style mbn u-seal back-up rings
SEAL INFORMATION
MATERIAL nylon
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
-67° to +212° f
PRESSURE
RANGE
0 to 5,000 psi
SPEED 3 FT/SEC
Hard nylon back-up rings for use with U-seals.
 PART NUMBERS
MBN - 75 X 2.5 X 2.5
Type of
Seal
Inside
Diameter
Cross
Section
Width
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
List
Price
2.5mm C/S
MBN-75X2.5X2.5 75 80 2.5 $	29.60
3mm C/S
MBN-44X3X1.25	 44 50 1.25 $	5.59
3.7mm C/S
MBN-28X3.7X1.5 28 35.4 1.5 $	15.34
4mm C/S
MBN-40X4X1.4 40 48 1.4 $	18.93
MBN-42X4X1.5 42 50 1.5 6.56
5mm C/S
MBN-25X5X2 25 35 2 $	6.54
MBN-30X5X3 30 40 3 8.24
MBN-35X5X1.8 35 45 1.8 23.37
MBN-40X5X1.5 40 50 1.5 12.10
MBN-40X5X2.5 40 50 2.5 19.26
MBN-50X5X1.6 50 60 1.6 28.05
MBN-75X5X3 75 85 3 19.26
MBN-80X5X3	 80 90 3 18.86
MBN-117X5X4 117 127 4 28.97
MBN-120X5X2 120 130 2 7.65
MBN-130X5X2 130 140 2 10.31
MBN-132X5X4 132 142 4 37.07
MBN-145X5X4 145 155 4 39.09
MBN-155X5X4 155 165 4 40.40
MBH-170X5X2.5 170 180 2.5 4.24
5.5mm C/S
MBN-45X5.5X2.5 45 56 2.5 $	16.22
6mm C/S
MBN-63X6X1.5 63 75 1.5 $	8.44
6.5mm C/S
MBN-50X6.5X3 50 63 3 $	4.55
MBN-60X6.5X3 60 73 3 9.56
MBN-65X6.5X3 65 78 3 9.56
MBN-70X6.5X3 70 83 3 9.56
MBN-75X6.5X3 75 88 3 9.56
MBN-80X6.5X3 80 93 3 11.54
7.5mm C/S
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123
PHONE:  504-731-1434
FAX:  504-731-1435
Seal color may vary. Special order sizes are available.
style mbn u-seal back-up rings
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
List
Price
MBN-45X7.5X3 45 60 3 $	9.56
MBN-50X7.5X2 50 65 2 14.16
MBN-50X7.5X2.5 50 65 2.5 23.67
MBN-50X7.5X3 50 65 3 9.56
MBN-60X7.5X2.5 60 75 2.5 9.56
MBN-65X7.5X3 65 80 3 9.56
MBN-70X7.5X1.6 70 85 1.6 19.18
MBN-70X7.5X3 70 85 3 9.56
MBN-75X7.5X3 75 90 3 9.56
MBN-80X7.5X3 80 95 3 11.54
MBN-85X7.5X1.9 85 100 1.9 5.91
MBN-85X7.5X3 85 100 3 11.54
MBN-90X7.5X3 90 105 3 11.54
MBN-95X7.5X3 95 110 3 11.54
MBN-100X7.5X3 100 115 3 13.43
MBN-105X7.5X3 105 120 3 13.43
MBN-110X7.5X3 110 125 3 13.43
MBN-120X7.5X3 120 135 3 13.43
MBN-140X7.5X3 140 155 3 87.66
8mm C/S
MBN-55X8X3 55 71 3 $	8.77
MBN-60X8X3 60 76 3 11.74
10mm C/S
MBN-55X10X3 55 75 3 $	12.08
MBN-60X10X3 60 80 3 9.56
MBN-70X10X3 70 90 3 9.56
MBN-75X10X3 75 95 3 9.56
MBN-80X10X2 80 100 2 17.62
MBN-80X10X3 80 100 3 11.54
MBN-85X10X3 85 105 3 11.54
MBN-90X10X3 90 110 3 11.54
MBN-95X10X3 95 115 3 11.54
MBN-100X10X3 100 120 3 13.43
MBN-105X10X3 105 125 3 13.43
MBN-110X10X3 110 130 3 13.43
MBN-120X10X3 120 140 3 14.39
MBN-125X10X3 125 145 3 32.34
MBN-130X10X3 130 150 3 18.93
MBN-140X10X3 140 160 3 24.15
MBN-150X10X3	 150 170 3 25.88
MBN-160X10X3	 160 180 3 29.06
12.5mm C/S
MBN-160X12.5X3 160 185 3 $	49.72
MBN-160X12.5X3.5 160 185 3.5 40.15
MBN-170X12.5X3 170 195 3 57.58
MBN-180X12.5X3.5 180 205 3.5 41.19
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123
PHONE:  504-731-1434
FAX:  504-731-1435
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
style mbt u-seal back-up rings
SEAL INFORMATION
MATERIAL Filled PTFE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
-100° to +500° f
PRESSURE
RANGE
0 to 5,000 psi
SPEED 3 FT/SEC
Filled PTFE back-up rings primarily used with U-seals.
SUFFIX:
S = SPLIT RING
B = BRONZE FILLED PTFE
G = GLASS FILLED PTFE
M = MOLY FILLED PTFE
 PART NUMBERS
MBT- 12 x 19 x 5
Type of
Seal
Inside
Diameter
Cross
Section
Width
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
List
Price
3.15mm C/S
MBT-12X3.15X1.5 12 18.3 1.5 $	1.53
MBT-14X3.15X1.5 14 20.3 1.5 1.53
3.5mm C/S
MBT-18X3.5X1.5 18 25 1.5 $	1.99
MBT-22X3.5X1.5 22 29 1.5 2.23
3.75mm C/S
MBT-28X3.75X3SB 28 35.5 3 $	7.79
3.8mm C/S
MBT-63.5X3.8X4.3SB 63.5 71.1 4.3 $	42.91
4mm C/S
MBT-16X4X2SB 16 24 2 $	3.58
MBT-18X4X2SB 18 26 2 4.20
MBT-22X4X1SG 22 30 1 8.73
MBT-23.5X4X2SB 23.5 31.5 2 4.50
MBT-25X4X1SG 25 33 1 10.19
MBT-25X4X2SB 25 33 2 5.41
MBT-28X4X1.5 28 36 1.5 4.97
MBT-32X4X1SG 32 40 1 23.77
MBT-36X4X1.5 36 44 1.5 3.34
MBT-45X4X1.5 45 53 1.5 4.19
4.5mm C/S
MBT-71X4.5X3SB 71 80 3 $	19.21
4.75mm C/S
MBT-35.5X4.75X3SB 35.5 45 3 $	10.21
4.8mm C/S
MBT-32X4.8X1.5SG 32 41.6 1.5 $	14.73
5mm C/S
MBT-8X5X2SB 8 18 2 $	3.58
MBT-10X5X2SB 10 20 2 3.58
MBT-14X5X2SB 14 24 2 3.88
MBT-15X5X2SB 15 25 2 1.73
MBT-16X5X2SB 16 26 2 4.79
MBT-18X5X2SB 18 28 2 4.50
MBT-20X5X2SB 20 30 2 4.50
MBT-25X5X2SB 25 35 2 15.22
MBT-30X5X1.5SG 30 40 1.5 10.45
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123
PHONE:  504-731-1434
FAX:  504-731-1435
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
List
Price
MBT-30X5X1.9SB 30 40 1.9 3.39
MBT-30X5X3SB 30 40 3 8.67
MBT-32X5X2SG 32 42 2 13.60
MBT-35X5X1.5SG 35 45 1.5 10.88
MBT-35X5X2SG 35 45 2 13.60
MBT-35X5X3SB 35 45 3 28.51
MBT-38X5X3SB 38 48 3 17.90
MBT-40X5X0.5 40 50 .5 11.99
MBT-40X5X1.5 40 50 1.5 11.14
MBT-40X5X2SG 40 50 2 22.52
MBT-40X5X3SB 40 50 3 20.28
MBT-45X5X1.5SG 45 55 1.5 10.45
MBT-45X5X2SGM 45 55 2 23.41
MBT-45X5X3SGM 45 55 3 28.51
MBT-50X5X1.5SG 50 60 1.5 11.32
MBT-50X5X3SB 50 60 3 30.26
MBT-53X5X2SG 53 63 2 7.04
MBT-55X5X1.5SG 55 65 1.5 11.47
MBT-55X5X3SB 55 65 3 37.05
MBT-56X5X1.5 56 66 1.5 10.28
MBT-56X5X3SB 56 66 3 15.31
MBT-60X5X1.5SG 60 70 1.5 11.58
MBT-60X5X3SB 60 70 3 38.12
MBT-63X5X3SB 63 73 3 17.07
MBT-65X5X1.5SG 65 75 1.5 11.88
MBT-65X5X3SB 65 75 3 18.62
MBT-67X5X3SB 67 77 3 18.62
MBT-70X5X1.5 70 80 1.5 11.86
MBT-70X5X1.5SG 70 80 1.5 12.31
MBT-70X5X3SB 70 80 3 29.73
MBT-71X5X3SB 71 81 3 19.48
MBT-75X5X1.5SG 75 85 1.5 12.59
MBT-75X5X2SG 75 85 2 19.06
MBT-75X5X3SB 75 85 3 32.24
MBT-80X5X3SB 80 90 3 33.76
MBT-90X5X2SG 90 100 2 16.50
MBT-187X5X2B 187 197 2 25.74
MBT-215X5X2B 215 225 2 38.63
5.3mm C/S
MBT-22.4X5.3X2SB 22.4 33 2 $	4.50
5.5mm C/S
MBT-45X5.5X0.5 45 56 .5 $	9.79
MBT-45X5.5X3SB 45 56 3 12.93
MBT-60X5.5X3SB 60 71 3 17.42
6.5mm C/S
MBT-25X6.5X2SB 25 38 2 $	6.31
MBT-27X6.5X3SB 27 40 3 10.21
MBT-30X6.5X3SB 30 43 3 17.32
MBT-31.5X6.5X3SB 31.5 44.5 3 10.21
MBT-40X6.5X2SG 40 53 2 16.23
MBT-42X6.5X2SG 42 55 2 20.67
MBT-50X6.5X2SG 50 63 2 18.81
MBT-50X6.5X3SB 50 63 3 31.51
MBT-55X6.5X3SB 55 68 3 36.48
MBT-60X6.5X3SB 60 73 3 22.99
MBT-65X6.5X3SB 65 78 3 44.12
MBT-66X6.5X3SB 66 79 3 34.81
style mbt u-seal back-up rings
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123
PHONE:  504-731-1434
FAX:  504-731-1435
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
List
Price
MBT-70X6.5X3SB 70 83 3 25.81
MBT-75X6.5X3SB 75 88 3 24.03
MBT-80X6.5X3SB 80 93 3 48.16
MBT-112X6.5X3SB 112 125 3 39.02
6.9mm C/S
MBT-76X6.9X3SB 76 89.8 3 $	42.91
7mm C/S
MBT-136X7X3SB 136 150 3 $	41.50
7.3mm C/S
MBT-50.4X7.3X3SB 50.4 65 3 $	16.42
7.5mm C/S
MBT-35X7.5X3SB 35 50 3 $	11.24
MBT-35.5X7.5X3SB 35.5 50.5 3 11.93
MBT-40X7.5X3SB 40 55 3 21.31
MBT-45X7.5X3 45 60 3 39.90
MBT-48X7.5X2SG 48 63 2 15.31
MBT-48X7.5X3SB 48 63 3 14.66
MBT-50X7.5X0.6 50 65 .6 8.98
MBT-50X7.5X2SG 50 65 2 12.19
MBT-50X7.5X3 50 65 3 18.00
MBT-55X7.5X2SG 55 70 2 12.60
MBT-55X7.5X3	 55 70 3 4.79
MBT-55X7.5X3SB 55 70 3 21.78
MBT-60X7.5X0.5 60 75 .5 28.51
MBT-60X7.5X3SB 60 75 3 28.38
MBT-65X7.5X2SG 65 80 2 15.95
MBT-65X7.5X3SB 65 80 3 41.43
MBT-70X7.5X2SG 70 85 2 16.90
MBT-70X7.5X3SB 70 85 3 22.31
MBT-75X7.5X2SG 75 90 2 19.16
MBT-75X7.5X3SB 75 90 3 39.34
MBT-80X7.5X3SB 80 95 3 33.48
MBT-85X7.5X2SG 85 100 2 14.16
MBT-85X7.5X3SB 85 100 3 56.26
MBT-90X7.5X2SG 90 105 2 14.57
MBT-90X7.5X3SB 90 105 3 42.03
MBT-95X7.5X2SG 95 110 2 16.36
MBT-95X7.5X3SB 95 110 3 59.26
MBT-100X7.5X1.5 100 115 1.5 14.45
MBT-100X7.5X3SB 100 115 3 56.14
MBT-105X7.5X2SG 105 120 2 17.48
MBT-105X7.5X3SB 105 120 3 57.76
MBT-110X7.5X3SB 110 125 3 59.26
MBT-115X7.5X2G 115 130 2 29.85
MBT-115X7.5X3SB 115 130 3 38.07
MBT-120X7.5X3SB 120 135 3 39.81
MBT-125X7.5X3SB 125 140 3 41.00
MBT-130X7.5X3SB 130 145 3 64.81
MBT-135X7.5X3SB 135 150 3 44.45
MBT-140X7.5X3SB 140 155 3 45.71
MBT-145X7.5X3SB 145 160 3 47.38
MBT-150X7.5X3SB 150 165 3 49.12
MBT-155X7.5X4SB 155 170 4 47.15
MBT-160X7.5X4SB 160 175 4 49.40
MBT-165X7.5X4SB 165 180 4 52.09
MBT-175X7.5X4SB 175 190 4 57.69
style mbt u-seal back-up rings
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123
PHONE:  504-731-1434
FAX:  504-731-1435
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Seal color may vary. Special order sizes are available.
style mbt u-seal back-up rings
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
List
Price
8mm C/S
MBT-32X8X3B 32 48 3 $	21.29
MBT-34X8X3SB 34 50 3 12.17
MBT-40X8X3SB 40 56 3 13.98
MBT-45X8X3SB 45 61 3 15.56
MBT-50X8X3G 50 66 3 25.51
MBT-55X8X3SB 55 71 3 38.27
MBT-64X8X3SB 64 80 3 21.81
8.5mm C/S
MBT-115X8.5X3SB 115 132 3 $	43.48
10mm C/S
MBT-45X10X3B 45 65 3 $	27.68
MBT-50X10X3SB 50 70 3 19.69
MBT-55X10X3SB 55 75 3 43.38
MBT-60X10X3SB 60 80 3 21.07
MBT-65X10X3 65 85 3 31.51
MBT-70X10X3C 70 90 3 28.25
MBT-70X10X4SB 70 90 4 26.69
MBT-75X10X2C 75 95 2 29.12
MBT-75X10X3SB 75 95 3 27.81
MBT-84X10X2.5SG 84 104 2.5 84.47
MBT-85X10X3SB 85 105 3 32.42
MBT-90X10X3 90 110 3 33.76
MBT-95X10X3 95 115 3 35.12
MBT-100X10X3SB 100 120 3 36.51
MBT-105X10X3SB 105 125 3 37.81
MBT-110X10X3SB 110 130 3 41.90
MBT-115X10X3SB 115 135 3 58.24
MBT-120X10X3SB 120 140 3 43.22
MBT-130X10X3SB 130 150 3 46.62
MBT-135X10X3SB 135 155 3 47.64
MBT-140X10X3SB 140 160 3 47.43
MBT-140X10X4SB 140 160 4 42.65
MBT-145X10X3SB 145 165 3 50.78
MBT-150X10X3SB 150 170 3 48.62
MBT-155X10X4SB 155 175 4 67.55
MBT-160X10X3SB 160 180 3 52.66
MBT-160X10X4SB 160 180 4 69.26
MBT-170X10X4SB 170 190 4 73.12
12.5mm C/S
MBT-125X12.5X3SB 125 150 3 $	55.93
MBT-140X12.5X3SB 140 165 3 62.31
MBT-155X12.5X4SB 155 180 4 85.27
MBT-175X12.5X4SB 175 200 4 95.52
MBT-200X12.5X4SB 200 225 4 78.02
MBT-280X12.5X4SB 280 305 4 148.58
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123
PHONE:  504-731-1434
FAX:  504-731-1435
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan
Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan